CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or litness for a particular purpose.

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That _Anthony . Manzo	
A solo for a Bake Change of	
(hereinafter called the Grantor), of	87293944
for and in consideration of the sum ofSixtaan_Thousand. Three	
Hundred Eighty One 98/100	
in hand paid, CONVEY AND WARRANT to	- -
NORTHLAKE BANK	. 1
of 26 W. North Ave. Northlake Illinois (Kin) (Male)	.
as Trustee, and to his successors in trust hereinafter named, the following described rea estate, with the improvements thereon, including all heating, air-conditioning, gas an plumbing apparatus and fixtures, and everything apparatus thereto, together with a	Above Space For Recorder's Use Only
rents, issues and profits of said premises, situated in the County of COOK Lot 68 in B'ock 123 in Melrose a subdivision in	section 3 and 10, Township 39 North,
Range 12 East of the Third principal Meridian in	Cook County, Illinois.
' O ₄	
Hereby releasing and waiving it rights under and by virtue of the homestead exemp	tion laws of the State of Illinois.
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 15-10-103-040 Address(es) of premises: 162 N. 21st Ave., Melrose Park,	Illinois 60160
IN TRUST, nevertheless, for the purpose of securing performance of the covenants a WHEREAS. The Grantor is justly indebted up on his., principal promissory not	te bearing even date horewith, payable
***\$910.11 on the first day of July, A	
\$910.11 on the first day of each and e thereafter for sixteen months, and a f	les pay-
ment of \$910.11 on the first day of De	cember, A.D. 1988.
EECT. D	TORGE
	in interest thereons a nerein and in said note or notes provided,
THE CD ANTOD superiors and pages or follower (1) To prove aid included under	be interest the second of series and in each note or notes provided
THE GRANTOR covenants and agrees as follows: (1) To pay said indebtedness, and according to any agreement extending time of payment; (2) to pay when due in sac demand to exhibit receipts therefor; (3) within sixty days after destruction or dama premises that may have been destroyed or damaged; (4) that waste to said premises shall any time on said premises insured in companies to be selected by the grantee herein, acceptable to the holder of the first mortgage indebtedness, with lost clause attached pa Trustee herein as their interests may appear, which policies shall be left and remain wingid; (6) to pay all prior incumbrances, and the interest thereon, at the time or times with IN THE EVENT of failure so to insure, or pay taxes or assessments, or the prior incumbrances and the interest thereon from time to lime; in without demand, and the same with interest thereon from the date of payment at a	h year, all taxe the assessments against said premises, and on the committed or suffered; (5) to keep all buildings now or at the committed or suffered; (5) to keep all buildings now or at the committed or place such insurance in companies syable Track that the such assessed, to the think of a Mc regagee or Trustee until the indebtedness is fully a sufficient or the first provide the such assessed in the control of the such as all become due and payable. The such as the such as a sufficient when due, the grantee or the cars, or discharge or purchase any tax lien or title affecting said
indehtedness secured hereby.	
IN THE EVENT of a breach of any of the aforesaid covenants or agreements side whole shall, at the option of the legal holder thereof, without notice, become himsediately due.	
at 10.90 per cent per annum, shall be recoverable by it per bother thereof, or then matured by express terms. IT IS ACREED by the Grantor that all expenses and disbut sements paid or incurred in including reasonable attorney's fees, outlays for documents of widence, stenographer's whole title of said premises embracing foreclosure decrees shall be paid by the Granto suit or proceeding wherein the grantee or any holder of may part of said indebtedness, as expenses and disbursements shall be an additional that apon said premises, shall be tax such foreclosure proceedings; which proceeding, whicher decree of sale shall have been until all such expenses and disbursements, and the obsts of suit, including attorney's fews executors, administrators and assigns of the Grantor waives all right to the possession proceedings, and agrees that upon the filing of any complaint to foreclose this Trust De without notice to the Grantor, or to any party claiming under the Grantor, appoint a record to the rents, issues and profits with said premises. The pame of a record owner is and the party of the GOOK. County of the decrease and county of the county of the decrease and decrease and decrease and decreas	s bashadi ad abainsiff in annumina mil to be formularing barret
including reasonable attorney's fees, outlays for documentary evidence, stenographer's	s charges, cost of procuring or complete a abstract showing the
whole title of said premises embracing forecosure decree. That he plad by the Grante suit or proceeding wherein the grantee or any holder of any part of said indebtedness, as	such, may be a party, shall also be paid by the Grantor. All such
expenses and disbursements shall be an additional flort upon said premises, shall be tax such foreclosure proceedings; which proceeding, whether decree of sale shall have been	ed as costs and included in any decree i lat may be rendered in entered or not, shall not be dismissed, not release hereof given,
until all such expenses and disbursements, and the dists of suit, including attorney's fees	is have been paid. The Grantor for the Grant or and for the heirs, of, and income from, said premises pending such foreclosure
proceedings, and agrees that upon the rung of any complaint to foreclose this Trust De	ed, the court in which such complaint is filed, may at once and
collect the rents, issues and profits who said premises.	the to the bossession of state by a state by a state by
The name of a record owner Anthony Manzo	Chi di alla di
IN THE EVENT of the decition removal from saidCOOK County of the cook	of the grantee, of of his resignation, refusal or failure to act, then id County is haraby appointed to be first suggestor in this trust
The Chicago The Insurance Company of sa and if for any like color said first successor fail or refuse to act, the person who shall the appointed to be second successor in this trust. And when all of the aforesaid covenants trust, shall release said premises to the party entitled, on receiving his reasonable charge. This trust deed is subject to none.	
	. The second
Witness the hand and seal of the Grantor this22nd day of M	
A.	mirrory Muy (SEAL)
Planta neint as type namula)	ONY MANZO
Please print or type name(s) below signature(s)	•
difference that	(SEAL)
*1 gasagement the p	gris griss dan gris generalizat in relativistic des representativos programminos des representativos de la constitución de la c
This instrument was prepared by Grace Eisenbraun c/o Northlake	e Bank 26 W. North Ave.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

COUNTY OF COOK I		STATE OF ILLINOIS SS.
Personally known to me to be the same person, whose name		COUNTY OF COOK
personally known to me to be the same person whose name		I, Raymond F. Seiffert a Notary Public in and for said County, in the
appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that _he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as _hi free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of increases and purposes there are an area of the uses and purposes there are an area of the uses and purposes there is set of the uses		State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY thatAnthony Manzo
instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead. Given under my his of pricing seal thistwenty_second_day of		personally known to me to be the same person whose name 18 subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
OFFICIAL SEALE RAYMOND F. SEIFFERT NOTARY Public of 6/6/90 Notary Public Commission Expires 6/6/90 Notary Public RAYMOND F. SEIFFERT NOTARY Public Office of 6/6/90 Notary Public RAYMOND F. SEIFFERT NOTARY PUBLI		instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and
87293944 87293944 - A = 4405092944 - A = 44000000000000000000000000000000000	•	RAYMOND F. SEIFFERT NOTARPHOBENCH STATE OF ILLINOIS - My Commission Expires 6/6/1980
87293944 872939 872939 872939	.	Commission Expires: 6/6/90
87293944 872939	no ex	
8729394 8		20. 20. 21. A M 14/(07:0578 • T I T F II T8- I-WIII.
	293944	
1 JUN 27 (; 4)		
	1 JUN C/	

SECOND MORTGAGE

Trust Deed

OPPORTHONY MANZO

TO

NORTHLAKE BANK (6277)

26 W. NORTH AVE.
NORTHLAKE 11 60164

1200 E

GEORGE E. COLE? LEGAL FORMS